
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No. 
12 

766 
134 

2 
430 
156 
104 
64 
62 
26 

198 
312 
66 

122 
366 
44 

348 
46 

246 
258 
20 

906 
36 

240 
32 

234 
924 
314 
964 

Name 
Maximilian Nagl 
Pascal Rauchenecker 
Filip Neugebauer 
Gregory Aranda 
Valtteri Malin 
Angus Heidecke 
Calvin Vlaanderen 
Dominique Thury 
Klemen Gercar 
Mike Stender 
Vytautas Bucas 
Chris Gundermann 
Tim Koch 
Hannes Volber 
Alain Schafer 
Jan Uhlig 
Jayden Rykers 
Jens Voss 
Ricky Renner 
Maximilian Kleylein 
Dario Gianni Dapor 
Olivier Davet 
Michel Kaschny 
Ladislav Cervenka 
Robert Sturm 
Stefan Frank 
Uli Stocker 
Tim Münchhofen 
Joshua Enders 

FNM 
DMSB 
OeAMTC
DMSB 
DMSB 
SML 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
AMZS 
DMSB 
LMSF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMS 
DMSB 
MA 
DMSB 
AMA 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMS 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
GER/ Weilheim 

AUT/ Eitzing 

CZE/ DIVAKY 

FRA/ Kissing 

FIN/ Porvoo 

GER/ Delitzsch 

NED/ Lithoijen 

GER/ Schneeberg 

SLO/ Lukovica 

GER/ Eutin- Neudo

LTU/ Šiauliai 

GER/ Straufhain 

GER/ Wormstedt 

GER/ Gardelegen 

SUI/Fribourg 

GER/ Lugau 

AUS/ Brahlstorf 

GER/ Rosengarten

USA/ Plant City 

GER/ Marktrodach

GER/ Biebergemü

SUI/ Siviriez 

GER/ Borstel-Hohe

CZE/ Aš 

GER/ Kissing 

GER/Königsbrunn 

GER/ Altshausen 

GER/ Düsseldorf 

GER/ Atzenhain 

Trademark 
HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

HUSQVARNA 

SUZUKI 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

HUSQVARNA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

HUSQVARNA 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

HONDA 

Entrant / Team  
RED BULL ICEONE HUSQVARNA FACTOR

HSV Ried / COFAIN Racing KTM 

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

Sturm Racing Team 

KTM Motorsport Finland 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

HSF Logistics Motorsport 

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

MotoSport Husqvarna 

Team DIGA-Procross 

TEAM Yamaha STC Racing 

TEAM Yamaha STC Racing 

stielergruppe.mx Johannes Bikes Suzuki 

KTM GST Berlin Racing 

HFour-MX Raceland Team 

- 

Team Jimmy Joe Husqvarna 

MSV Bühlertann 

- 

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen 

STC-Racing Team 

SH Racing Parts 

HULHO MX TEAM AŠ 

Sturm Racing Team 

- 

- 

KMP Honda Repsol Racing Team 

Laps 
13 
12 
12 
9 

13 
10 
11 
11 
9 

11 
12 
11 
12 
10 
7 

10 
12 
9 
5 
8 

10 
9 

10 
10 
10 
11 
9 

10 
10 

Best Tm 
1:48.157 
1:48.833 
1:49.478 
1:49.501 
1:49.662 
1:51.011 
1:51.294 
1:51.504 
1:51.604 
1:52.786 
1:53.071 
1:53.359 
1:54.296 
1:54.938 
1:54.959 
1:55.110 
1:55.775 
1:56.280 
1:56.573 
1:56.766 
1:57.311 
1:58.039 
1:59.340 
2:00.003 
2:00.291 
2:01.641 
2:04.416 
2:05.174 
2:11.313 

Diff 

0.676 
1.321 
1.344 
1.505 
2.854 
3.137 
3.347 
3.447 
4.629 
4.914 
5.202 
6.139 
6.781 
6.802 
6.953 
7.618 
8.123 
8.416 
8.609 
9.154 
9.882 

11.183 
11.846 
12.134 
13.484 
16.259 
17.017 
23.156 

In Lap 
12 
12 
10 
6 

13 
9 

11 
11 
9 

11 
11 
8 
7 
7 
6 
9 
6 
8 
3 
8 
6 
8 
7 
5 
8 

10 
8 
7 
7 

km/h 
54,920 
54,579 
54,257 
54,246 
54,166 
53,508 
53,372 
53,272 
53,224 
52,666 
52,533 
52,400 
51,970 
51,680 
51,671 
51,603 
51,306 
51,084 
50,955 
50,871 
50,635 
50,322 
49,774 
49,499 
49,380 
48,832 
47,743 
47,454 
45,235 
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Int. 52. Gaildorfer ADAC Motocross 
Klasse 1 Masters 

Practice Even Numbers 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 11:00:09 

Auf der Wacht 1,650 Km 

05.09.2015 11:00 

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                     Clerk of the course Michael Windmüller:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 36/15
posted at:              h


